 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-101446-M2-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Switch Mode Power Supply

details of nomenclature)
Factories:
Panyu Trio Microtronic Co. Ltd
Shiji Industrial Estate Dongyong, Nansha, Guangzhou, Guangdong
CHINA
TDK Lambda Malaysia SDN BHD
Lot 2 & 3 Kawasan Perindustrian Bandar Baru Jaya Gading 26070 Kuantan Pahang Darul Makmur
MALAYSIA
TRIO-TRONICS (THAILAND) LTD.
7/295 MU. 6 MAP YANG PHON SUB-DISTRICT PLUAK DAENG DISTRICT RAYONG PROVINCE
THAILAND
Ratings:
100-240 Vac, 47-63Hz, 5.75A Max
Output:
When provided with Fan Cover:
CUS400M-12 Output: 12 Vdc  33.33A
CUS400M-15 Output: 15 Vdc 26.67A
CUS400M-19 Output: 19 Vdc 21.05A
CUS400M-24 Output: 24 Vdc  16.67A
CUS400M-28 Output: 28 Vdc 14.29A
CUS400M-36 Output: 36 Vdc 11.11A
CUS400M-48 Output: 48 Vdc 8.33A
For other output loading options, see Model Differences.
Additional Information:
The original report was modified to include following changes/additions:
- update in LoCC;